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Acoustic panel natural veneer -
Black oak - 60x240cm

Product set:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/acoustic-panels/4006-acoustic-panel-natural-veneer-black-oak-590

4484386993.htm!

price: €207.00 gross
Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: LAM_LA-31_AKU_05

Other product combinations:

Product set
Set of 1
2-er Set
3-er Set
4-er Set

gross price
€207.00
€346.00
€486.00
€625.00

Material MDF schwarz

Length 240 cm

Width 60 cm

Collection Acoustic panels

Depth 19 mm

Colour Black oak

Product Panele
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