



## Acoustic panel natural veneer - Black oak - 60x240cm

**Product set:**



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/acoustic-panels/4006-acoustic-panel-natural-veneer-black-oak-5904484386993.html>

Price: **€207.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klempe

Referention number: LAM\_LA-31\_AKU\_05

### Other product combinations:

Product set	gross price
Set of 1	€207.00
2-er Set	€346.00
3-er Set	€486.00
4-er Set	€625.00

### Product features

Material	MDF schwarz
Length	240 cm
Width	60 cm
Collection	Acoustic panels
Depth	19 mm
Colour	Black oak
Product	Panele
Recommended use	Internal